SOTASKI

CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE CLASICAS 2020

4

Master sheet Tricks Round 1

19/09/2020 - 20/09/2020

Sesena

Pregel Bollman Eric

19/09/2020

-21 M
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RwWBB
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BFL

RBFL

BFLB

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

Fall
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90
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150

60
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500

1750
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B

TF

RTB

RTF

B

TF

B

TBB
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B
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TO
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Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

1x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

out of time

200

100

100

100

100

200

150

130

1080

2830




